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WEEKLY TEST TIME TABLE 

TERM - I (2024 - 2025) 

GRADE - IV 
 

Date Day Subject 

18-06-2024 Tuesday Marathi 

24-06-2024 Monday Maths 

01-07-2024 Monday SST 

08-07-2024 Monday Science 

15-07-2024 Monday English 

22-07-2024 Monday Hindi 

12/08/024 Monday Marathi 

20-08-2024 Tuesday Maths 

26-08-2024 Monday SST 

02-09-2024 Monday Science 

09-09-2024 Monday English 

18-09-2024 Wednesday SST 

23-09-2024 Monday Hindi 

30-09-2024 Monday Marathi 

07-10-2024 Monday Maths 

 


